

Use this page to provide an explanation to a "yes" response to questions 1-4 or a "no" response to question 5 on page 1 of this Verification of Practice, Employment, Staff Membership form.

1. Were any limitations imposed on the privileges approved for the applicant?

2. Was the applicant ever revoked, suspended, restricted, limited, reprimanded, placed on probation or otherwise disciplined?

3. Was the applicant requested to voluntarily resign?

4. Were there any concerns regarding the applicant's judgment, medical knowledge, performance, or emotional stability?

5. If the applicant has/had staff privileges was the individual in good standing?